THE DATASHEET OF
AP3125HAKTR-G1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP3125HA/HB
Document number: DS37169   Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 13
July 2014

C
T
Ordering Information
AP3125XX X XX - XX
PackingProduct Version*
TR : Tape & Reel G1 : Green
Product Name RoHS/GreenPackage
K : SOT26HA: AP3125HA
HB: AP3125HB
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT26
AP3125HAKTR-G1 GNP 3000/Tape & Reel
AP3125HBKTR-G1 GNQ 3000/Tape & Reel
*Product Version Classification (with Different Protection Functions)
Product
Version
Frequency VOVP OLP & SOCP CTRL (Low) CTRL (High) BNO LOVP